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1 Andriaus Varmausko jm. 145879290 2004-08-11 |PT-32 2008-01-02 NGD.1.;NGD.3; NGD.11.; NGD.12.; NGD.16.; Andrius Varmauskas
Adolfas KriStopaitis,
2 UAB ,Autoairis™ 145764135 2004-09-28 |PT-33 2008-01-02 NGD.3; NGD.11.; NGD.12. Justinas Jucius,
Rytis Pakulnevicius
3 UAB ,Transalda" 145613763 2004-09-28 |PT-34 2008-01-02 NGD.3; NGD.11.; NGD.12. Justinas Jucius
4 Leokadiia Kontautiené 2010-12-06 |PT-262 2010-12-06 NGD.1.;NGD.3; NGD.11.; NGD.12.; NGD.16.;
5 Jurgita Petkevi¢iene 2010-12-06 |PT-260 2010-12-06 NGD.1.;NGD.3; NGD.11.; NGD.12.; NGD.16.;
6 Violeta Misidniené 2009-10-22 |PT-223 2009-10-22 NGD.3; NGD.11.; NGD.12.; NGD.16.;
7 Daiva Semaskiené 2008-12-01 |PT-192 2008-12-01 NGD.1.;NGD.3; NGD.11.; NGD.12.; NGD.16.;
8 Lilija Railiené 2008-10-15 |PT-182 2009-04-01 NGD.1.;NGD.3; NGD.11.; NGD.12.; NGD.16.;
9 Irina Mockaitiené 2008-01-09 |PT-141 2008-01-09 NGD.3; NGD.11.; NGD.12.; NGD.16.;
10 MB Vytrinas Zukauskas 2006-05-03 |PT-89 2008-01-02 NGD.1.;NGD.3; NGD.11.; NGD.12.; NGD.16.; Vytriinas Zukauskas
11 Ingrida Kalibaitiene 2007-12-15 |PT-135 2008-01-02 NGD.1.;NGD.3; NGD.11.; NGD.12.; NGD.16.;
Audrius Verikas
Jonas Cizauskas
Ugné Janusauskaité
Vilius Jurkaitis
Pavel Zeldak
Justina Andruskevicitté
12 UAB "Fakto autocentras" 126200938 2008-11-28 |PT-189 2008-11-28 NGD.3; NGD.11.; NGD.12. Petras Serapinas
Ariinas Zernakovas
Kristupas Trinklinas
Justas Cemnolonskis
Daniel Makauskas
Oskaras Mikalauskas
Justinas Jurkauskas
Zivilé Fijalkauskiené
13 UAB "Nippon Auto" 302662863 | 2012-04-17 |PT-287 2012-04-17 NGD.3; NGD.11.; NGD.12. Sigitas Davulis
Artiiras VilpiSauskas
Simona Cepelevske
14 Lauryno Jaugelio IT 151483349 2006-03-31 |PT-57 2006-03-31 NGD.1.:NGD.3; NGD.11.; NGD.12.; NGD.16.: Renata Rimkeviciené
15 Alvvdas TaleiSis 2008-08-18 |PT-168 2008-08-18 NGD.1.:NGD.3; NGD.11.; NGD.12.; NGD.16.:
16 UAB, Techruna" 242108760 | 2013-09-26 |PT-299 2008-10-30 NGD.3; NGD.11.; NGD.12. Roberta Simkaityte - Paskauskiene,
Modestas Stulcas.
17 UAB "Autlit" 302413794 2013-03-12 |PT-302 2008-10-31 NGD.3; NGD.11.; NGD.12. Karolis Miknevicius
18 Dalia Tuziniené 2016-02-01 |PT-311 2016-02-01 NGD.1.:NGD.3; NGD.11.; NGD.12.; NGD.16.:
19 Lautra Motors, B UAB 110607882 2016-12-01 |PT - 317 2016-12-01 NGD.3; NGD.11.; NGD.12. Dainius Stoskus,
Mantas Katauskis
Paulius Volovi¢
Giedrius Truchanavicius
Deividas Dirse
Alma Kumpelyté
Tadas Kirsinas
Domantas Kuras
20 AUTOVICI, UAB 300956542 | 2017-03-20 [PT-318 | 2017-03-20 NGD.3; NGD.11.; NGD.12. Marius Bernotas
Mantas Paliulis
Vilija Budraityté-Levickiene
Paulius Kaladzinskas
Tomas Bogdanovic
Denis Norkus
Arnoldas Aliusevicius
Marius Mileisa
Sandra Kritskyté
21 Moller Auto, UAB 110430994 2017-05-08 |PT - 319 2017-05-08 NGD.3; NGD.11.; NGD.12. Deimanté Margelyté
Jolita Prokopaviciené
22 Baltcount, UAB 304296350 2018-02-02 |PT-325 2018-02-02 NGD.1.;NGD.3; NGD.11.; NGD.12.; NGD.16.; Erika Laugaliené, Ala Valantiené
23 Auresa, UAB 303232277 | 2018-01-03 |PT-323 2018-01-03 NGD.3; NGD.11.; NGD.12. Erika Kerbelyte, Benediktas Ruzas,
Kristina Sipelyté, Audrius Zupka
24 Kredora, UAB 148228566 2018-01-10 |PT-324 2018-01-10 NGD.3; NGD.11.; NGD.12. Edvinas Bulovas, Tomas Smakovas
25 Raitas, UAB 121524847 2018-04-06 |PT-330 2018-04-06 NGD.3; NGD.11.; NGD.12. Jevgenii Komarov
Robert Maisot, Simona Savickaite,
Jovydas Bajorinas, Paulius
26 8 Drambliai, UAB 303223673 2019-11-25 |PT-336 2019-11-25 NGD.16.; NGD.17. Klibavi¢ius, Karolina Buterleviciene,
Lukas Maciulis, Mindaugas Babickas,
Jurgita Murauskaité
27 Kompanija ir ko, UAB 305390767 2020-02-12 |PT-338 2020-02-12 NGD.1.;NGD.3; NGD.11.; NGD.12.; NGD.16.; Kamilé Ziogaite
Sandra Kritskyté
28 Moller auto keturi Ziedai, UAB 224234070 2020-06-08 |PT-264 2020-06-08 NGD.3; NGD.11.; NGD.12. Deimanté Margelyté
Jolita Prokopaviciené
29 Bonum auto, UAB 302842480 2019-09-09 |PT-300 2019-09-09 NGD.3: NGD.11.; NGD.12. Rimvydas Skaistaitis
Justé Urbo[\aité, Kipras Mockaitis,
30 VetPet LT, UAB 302727072 | 2021-01-20 |PT-339 2021-01-20 NGD.16.; NGD.17. Margarita Ceponiene, Otilija
Chockaité, Viktorija Lokianskiené,
Greta Kviklyte.
31 Kotas, UAB 302343431 2020-10-01 |PT-340 2020-10-01 NGD.8; NGD.9 Mindaugas Vigraitis
32 Vilila Mazeikiene 2022-02-17 |PT-346 2022-02-17 NGD.1.;NGD.3; NGD.11.; NGD.12.; NGD.16.;
33 Autobrava, UAB 125481247 2022-04-12 |PT-347 2022-04-12 NGD.11.; NGD.12. Tomas Grigonis
34 MB MOTO INN 305388385 2022-05-01 |PT-348 2022-05-01 NGD.11.; NGD.12. Mindaugas Gulbinskas
Audrius Lukosius
Jonas Olencevicius
35 Adampolis, UAB 234522530 2022-11-22 |PT-349 2022-11-22 NGD.12 Vytautas Kerdys
Linardas iydelis
Dainius Staskauskas
36 Autoerdve, UAB 123068627 | 2023-03-30 |PT-350 2023-03-30 NGD.11.; NGD.12. Zivilé Fijglkauskiené
Simona Cepelevské
37 Vet Ventures, UAB 305405952 2023-04-25 |PT-351 2023-04-25 NGD.16.; NGD.17. Rima Bekinyté
Irena Kaminskaité
Ausriné Baskyté
Auguste Ciurlauskaite
Auguste Dragiinaite
Saule Simona Gikaité
Darius Jazgevicius
Julija Kurasevic¢
Ieva Lukosiené
38 Veta Kiinika, UAB 305464979 | 2023-04-25 |PT-352 2023-04-25 NGD.16.; NGD.17. Vitalija Macijauskiene

Zivilé Noreikyté
Kamilé Okuskaité
Irina Pokusajeva
Agné Marija Rusecka
Raminas RuZelé
Sabina Sarova
Meida Verikaité
Augriné Zitkute
Benediktas Notkus




Vaidos klinika, UAB

302582591

2023-04-25

PT-353

2023-04-25

NGD.16.; NGD.17.

Egle Meskelyté-Kazlauske
Dalia Stankeviciené
Jurgita Valukoné

Audra Zabuliené

Rita Armoniené

Jolanta Bazyté

Rata Noreikaite-Bulotiené
Vestina Smalinovaite
Kotryna Padvaiskaité
Gyté Patyté

Zana Baklagina

Elzbieta Katrina Aktunovi¢
Evita Kozakaite

40

Provet, UAB

305704246

2023-04-25

PT-354

2023-04-25

NGD.16.; NGD.17.

Ieva Lastovskyté
Svetlana Katkauskiene

Evelina Minkel
Giedrius Jurgelevicius
Vytauté Budavi¢iené

41

Gyviiny ligoniné, UAB

306164486

2023-04-25

PT-355

2023-04-25

NGD.16.; NGD.17.

Kristina Raulinaité
Dovilé Zakaitiené

Miglé Mikalauskaité
Marija Paulauskaité
Lina Blazevicité

Ieva Plungyté

Ksenija Belova

Kamilé Budryté

Asta Meskelyte

Gerda Sasnauskaite
Diana Dominauskaité
Anasatasija Judina
Karolina Cepunyté
Benediktas Notkus
Lina Genyté

Valerija Pabedinskiené
Inesa §Iempo- Markelé
Giedrius Jurgelevicius
Jonas Pranckus

Lina Jakimcukiené
Vytauté Budavi é
Gintaré Griskevici

42

Boopapp, UAB

305799109

2023-06-14

PT-356

2023-06-14

NGD.16.; NGD.17.

Gediminas Geigalas
Deividas Celencevicius

43

Greitoji zirafa, UAB

301691709

2023-08-31

PT-357

2023-08-31

NGD.16.; NGD.17.

Venera Zilinske

a4

Amberveta, MB

177201547

2023-10-23

PT-358

2023-10-23

NGD.16.; NGD.17.

Margarita Stankiené

45

Lino veterinarijos klinika, UAB

303219632

2024-01-18

PT-359

2024-01-18

NGD.16.; NGD.17.

Tatjana Kaminskaja
Snieguolé Stasevi¢iené
Jovita Ribikauske
Ingrida MileSkiniené
Aisté Balcieritté-Lapinskiené
Ligita Lukauskaité
Gabija Kuzavaité
Edgaras Jakobciukas
Evaldas Paliokas
Mindaugas Rukanskis
Valdas Paulikas
Artliras Gagilas

Rita Riskiené

Jarate Dobrovolskiene
Rasa Budginiené
Povilas éakalys

Linas Varanauskas

46

Autodeta ir Ko, UAB

149928219

2024-01-22

PT-360

2024-01-22

NGD.11.; NGD.12.

Sigita Rimaviciene
Jurgita Jaruseviciene

47

Autosabina Motors, UAB

134928932

2024-03-01

PT-361

2024-03-01

NGD.11.; NGD.12.

Paulina PuZaityté

48

Stelauto, UAB

306200651

2024-03-14

PT-362

2024-03-14

NGD.11.; NGD.12.

Paulius Volovi¢

Giedrius Truchanavicius
Deividas Dirse

Alma Kumpelyté

Tadas Kirsinas
Domantas Kuras
Marius Bernotas
Mantas Paliulis

Vilija Budraityté-Levickiené
Paulius Kaladzinskas
Tomas Bogdanovi¢
Denis Norkus

Arnoldas Aliusevicius
Marius Mileisa

49

Balyagis, MB

306165168

2024-10-02

PT-365

2024-10-02

NGD.1.; NGD.2.; NGD.3.




